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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШАПОШНИКОВА Злата САМ  V  V  V  3  V  4 0.667 13 27 3
ГИЛЬМАНОВА Карина УЛЬ  2  V  V  2  V  V 0.667 5 24 4
ЧИСТЯКОВА Анна ПЕР  0  3  2  2  V  2 0.167 -14 14 6
АГАПОВА Серафима САМ  0  4  V  2  V  1 0.333 -6 17 5
АНАЦКАЯ Анастасия УЛЬ  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 14 28 1
БЫДАНОВА Жанна ПЕР  2  2  3  1  0  4 0.000 -18 12 7
СЕРГЕЕВА Милена ПЕН  V  0  V  V  V  V 0.833 6 25 2

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЗИНЮХИНА Мария САМ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 26 30 1
ЖИМИНЮК Екатерина ПЕР  0  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 7 23 2
БИРЮКОВА Диана УЛЬ  0  3  V  2  3  3 0.167 -11 16 6
ГРИГОРЬЕВА Марта САМ  0  0  2  0  1  2 0.000 -25 5 7
ГОШКОДЕР Анастасия ПЕР  0  V  V  V  3  3 0.500 1 21 4
СПИРИНА Елизавета УЛЬ  3  1  V  V  V  V 0.667 4 24 3
ВЕТЧИНИНОВА Полина ПЕН  1  2  V  V  V  3 0.500 -2 21 5

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

НИКОЛАЕВА Виктория САМ  V  V  1  4  V  V 0.667 7 25 2
МУЛЮКИНА Галина САМ  1  1  1  V  V  1 0.333 -11 14 6
ДУГУШОВА Ксения САМ  2  V  4  4  V  V 0.500 6 25 3
ГУЦАЛЕНКО Алина УЛЬ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
КАРАВАЕВА Полина ПЕР  V  3  V  4  4  V 0.500 3 26 4
ИВЛИЕВА Дарья ПЕН  3  2  2  0  V  3 0.167 -14 15 7
РАССОХИНА Наталья НИЖ  2  V  1  2  0  V 0.333 -9 15 5

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КРИЩУК Анастасия САМ  V  0  0  1  V  0 0.333 -13 11 5
ДОЛЬАНЧЕВИЧ Катарина САМ  4  0  0  1  V  0 0.167 -15 10 6
МЕРТЕС Ксения САМ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 18 28 2
ЛИСИНА Дарья УЛЬ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 25 30 1
ГОРДИЕНКО Алина ПЕН  V  V  2  1  V  1 0.500 2 19 4
АКУЛОВА Елизавета ПЕР  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -30 0 7
СТАРЖИНСКАЯ Елена НИЖ  V  V  3  1  V  V 0.667 13 24 3

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СЕМЕНОВА Екатерина САМ  V  0  0  1  2  0 0.167 -18 8 7
АЗАРКИНА Ксения САМ  1  V  1  3  3  V 0.333 -8 18 6
ФЕДОТОВА Евдокия САМ  V  2  3  3  3  V 0.333 -2 21 5
ЗАХАРОВА Дарья УЛЬ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
КИРЮХИНА Анастасия УЛЬ  V  V  V  2  2  V 0.667 3 24 3
АГИШЕВА Амина ПЕН  V  V  V  4  V  2 0.667 6 26 2
ФИЛАТОВА Екатерина ПЕР  V  4  3  1  4  V 0.333 0 22 4
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЗИНЮХИНА Мария САМ 1.000 26 30 квалифицирован

2 ЛИСИНА Дарья УЛЬ 1.000 25 30 квалифицирован

3 ЗАХАРОВА Дарья УЛЬ 1.000 19 30 квалифицирован

4 ГУЦАЛЕНКО Алина УЛЬ 1.000 18 30 квалифицирован

5 МЕРТЕС Ксения САМ 0.833 18 28 квалифицирован

6 АНАЦКАЯ Анастасия УЛЬ 0.833 14 28 квалифицирован

7 СЕРГЕЕВА Милена ПЕН 0.833 6 25 квалифицирован

8 ШАПОШНИКОВА Злата САМ 0.667 13 27 квалифицирован

9 СТАРЖИНСКАЯ Елена НИЖ 0.667 13 24 квалифицирован

10 НИКОЛАЕВА Виктория САМ 0.667 7 25 квалифицирован

11 ЖИМИНЮК Екатерина ПЕР 0.667 7 23 квалифицирован

12 АГИШЕВА Амина ПЕН 0.667 6 26 квалифицирован

13 ГИЛЬМАНОВА Карина УЛЬ 0.667 5 24 квалифицирован

14 СПИРИНА Елизавета УЛЬ 0.667 4 24 квалифицирован

15 КИРЮХИНА Анастасия УЛЬ 0.667 3 24 квалифицирован

16 ДУГУШОВА Ксения САМ 0.500 6 25 квалифицирован

17 КАРАВАЕВА Полина ПЕР 0.500 3 26 квалифицирован

18 ГОРДИЕНКО Алина ПЕН 0.500 2 19 квалифицирован

19 ГОШКОДЕР Анастасия ПЕР 0.500 1 21 квалифицирован

20 ВЕТЧИНИНОВА Полина ПЕН 0.500 -2 21 квалифицирован

21 ФИЛАТОВА Екатерина ПЕР 0.333 0 22 квалифицирован

22 ФЕДОТОВА Евдокия САМ 0.333 -2 21 квалифицирован

23 АГАПОВА Серафима САМ 0.333 -6 17 квалифицирован

24 АЗАРКИНА Ксения САМ 0.333 -8 18 квалифицирован

25 РАССОХИНА Наталья НИЖ 0.333 -9 15 квалифицирован

26 МУЛЮКИНА Галина САМ 0.333 -11 14 квалифицирован

27 КРИЩУК Анастасия САМ 0.333 -13 11 квалифицирован

28 БИРЮКОВА Диана УЛЬ 0.167 -11 16 квалифицирован

29 ИВЛИЕВА Дарья ПЕН 0.167 -14 15 выбывший

30 ЧИСТЯКОВА Анна ПЕР 0.167 -14 14 выбывший

31 ДОЛЬАНЧЕВИЧ Катарина САМ 0.167 -15 10 выбывший

32 СЕМЕНОВА Екатерина САМ 0.167 -18 8 выбывший

33 БЫДАНОВА Жанна ПЕР 0.000 -18 12 выбывший

34 ГРИГОРЬЕВА Марта САМ 0.000 -25 5 выбывший

35 АКУЛОВА Елизавета ПЕР 0.000 -30 0 выбывший
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